54
18
07
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1807
1807
Tools – Power, Machine Tools & Welding
To
ol

6+3+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs
List No.
Ì Wheel size:
230mm
Ì Spindle size:
M14
Ì No load speed 6,600 rpm
Ì Power 2000 watts, 230V
Ì 100mm max. wire cup brush
capacity
Ì Spindle lock
Standard equipment: Wrench, wheel guard and side handle
TPA242
GWS 20-230 Angle Grinder
POT167
FOR SUITABLE DISCS SEE SECTION16
725-6243GWS20-230 110V
725-6231GWS20-230 240V
6+3+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
4.2 kgWeight
M 14Spindle thread
2000WPower
6500rpmNo load speed
GWS 20-230Model No.
Ì Powerful 9" angle grinder
Ì Suitable for industrial use
Ì Fitted with spindle lock for easy disc
changing
Ì Supplied with 3 pin UK plug
WSA2100 Angle Grinder
Industrial 2100W
pot37
4.6kgWeight
M14Spindle thread6600Speed rpm
68Max. depth mm2100WMotor
711-5398WSA2100240
711-5404WSA2100110
6+3+1+Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Price Each
Ì 9” heavy-duty angle grinder
Ì 2100W motor with block construction
Ì Quick-release guard and spindle lock
for easy disc changing
Ì Available in 110V or 240V
Ì Safety switch
Ì Supplied with 3 pin UK plug
GGS 27 Die Grinder
POT163
725-6127GG27 110V
725-6115GG27 240V
6+3+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
1.3kgWeight